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First Name Family Name Email 
Rion Adsett radse0@eq.edu.au 

Zaldy Amin Iskak ziami0@eq.edu.au 

Nikolee Ansell nanse3@eq.edu.au 

Teresa Avenia txave0@eq.edu.au 

Helen Bailie hbail4@eq.edu.au 

Liz Ball lball71@eq.edu.au 

Lisa Benjamin ljben1@eq.edu.au 

Amber Blums amblu0@eq.edu.au 

Maija Boothby mboot27@eq.edu.au 

Nicholas Boyle nboyl17@eq.edu.au 

Donita Bundy dbund4@eq.edu.au 

Simon Bundy sbund2@eq.edu.au 

Cody Burton cdbur0@eq.edu.au 

Merilyn Butt mebut1@eq.edu.au 

Loretta Coad lcoad1@eq.edu.au 

Jane Collins jmcol1@eq.edu.au 

Trent Davison tmdav0@eq.edu.au 

Katrina Day kday47@eq.edu.au 

Glenn Denham gdenh4@eq.edu.au 

Tamika Dieben tgibs154@eq.edu.au  

Brett Donald bmdon1@eq.edu.au 

Philip Doroy pxdor1@eq.edu.au 

Kristie-Lee Doyle kdoyl62@eq.edu.au 

Antonia Forstpointner acjar1@eq.edu.au 

Samantha Gill sjgil0@eq.edu.au 

Melissa Gillies mgill178@eq.edu.au 

Kate Girot kmgir0@eq.edu.au 

Emma Hanson eahan0@eq.edu.au 

Kerry Hetherington kheth4@eq.edu.au 

Greg Hollywood gholl20@eq.edu.au 

Minnie Hong mxhon0@eq.edu.au 

Adam Jenner ajenn63@eq.edu.au 

Gavin Lind glind6@eq.edu.au 

E-Jay Lindsay-Park elind25@eq.edu.au 

Dayna Major dmajo24@eq.edu.au 

Clayton Mare cmare21@eq.edu.au 

Terence Mazur tmazu1@eq.edu.au 

Christopher McCall cdmcc0@eq.edu.au 

Laura McKay lxmck6@eq.edu.au 

Sofia Megom sameg0@eq.edu.au 

Alana Morley amorl17@eq.edu.au 

Patricia Moynihan pxlar0@eq.edu.au 

Jane O'Dea jodea9@eq.edu.au 

Jaymie Parish jcpar1@eq.edu.au 

Monika Pawar mpawa5@eq.edu.au 

Leanne Pearce lxpea4@eq.edu.au 
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Paul Rayner prayn2@eq.edu.au 

Leonard Reidlinger ljrei0@eq.edu.au  

Corinne Roberts cxrob7@eq.edu.au 

Sara Ryan sbead7@eq.edu.au  

Stacey Sallis smanz1@eq.edu.au 

Nathan Schilling nschi37@eq.edu.au 

Adriana Silcock asilc8@eq.edu.au 

Melissa Snell masne0@eq.edu.au 

Nadia Snip nsnip0@eq.edu.au 

Sherree Soanes ssoan2@eq.edu.au 

Rachael Solomon resol0@eq.edu.au 

Christopher Sorrenson csorr24@eq.edu.au 

Jane Tait jxtai0@eq.edu.au 

Richard Thompson rthom122@eq.edu.au 

William Trezise wxtre1@eq.edu.au 

Jacob Veraart jbver0@eq.edu.au 

Natalie Walker nwalk141@eq.edu.au 

Karen Walsh kmwal5@eq.edu.au 
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